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Box

W.U. HARBORVIEW MEDICAL CENTER. ADMINISTRATOR

Accession No. 91-007
INVENTORY

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES
Report—-King County/HMC Relationship
(history, governance, management)
Harborview Hospital Master Plan

HMC Organizational Chart
HMC Comprehensive Plan——Schematics

Harborview Hospital Master Plan
Program Development

HMC Major institutions Master Plan and Final

Environmental Impact Statement
HMC Admitting and Financial Counseling
Policies and Procedures
Emergency Plan Chart

Occupational Medicine Clinic Organization

Documents

BROCHURES
HMC "A View From The Heart"
Harborview Hospital Development Program

MINUTES

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Long Range Capital Improvement
Minutes and Correspondence

Administrative Council

Administrative Council

Executive Council

ANNUAL REPORTS
HMC
Annual Report to the Board of Trustees
Annual Reports of Other Organizations
Year-End Report to the Washington State
Hospital Commission

BIENNIAL REPORT
FINANCIAL REPORTS of Widmer Memorial Fund

REPORT
Priority Patient Report

Dates

1977
1966
1976
1972
1967
1986-96

Pre 1970
1979

1981-83

1966
4/79-12/82
1975
1975-80
8/85-6/86

2/85-8/85
1983

1969-88
1986
1978-79
1987
1967-69

1972-78

1986



REPORTS OF STUDIES

Food Services Feasibility Study 1968
Medical Specialties Clinic Study 1984
Medical Specialties Clinic Executive Summary 1984
King County Harborview Hospital Study and '

Status Reports 1968

Hospital in Ferment (reprinted from The Seattle
Post Intelligencer Dec. 31, 1967 to Jan. 14, 1968)

BONDS AND BOND PROPOSALS

General Obligation Hospital Bonds Brochure 1977
King County Forward Thrust Program 1969
King County Hospital Bond Proposal 1968
NEWSLETTER 1981
PHOTOGRAPH
View Park Garage
EPHEMERA
HMC Board Campaign Buttons 1987
SUBJECT SERIES
Master Site Planning Process 1984
Subgroups
W.U. HARBORVIEW MEDICAL CENTER. SEXUAL AND 1986-89

REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE CLINIC

W.U. HARBORVIEW MEDICAL CENTER. COORDINATED PLANNING 1986-88
COMMITTEE



